198
D
ID
O
2/6 002911101 23,3 100
2/8 002911102 28,5 100
2/12 002911103 39,3 100
2/18 002911104 53,8 100
2 x 2/6 002911201 89,6 25
2 x 2/8 002911202 100 25
2 x 2/12 002911203 122 25
2 x 2/18 002911204 151 25
  439
IZ12/1F/12 002921018 12 0,21 57  40/480
ETIMAT6,
ETIMAT10,
ETITEC,SV,
VLD01
IZ12/1F/54 002921026 12 1,00 260 40
IZ12/3F/9 002921017 12 0,16 81 20/240
IZ12/3F/12 002921020 12 0,21 115 20/240
IZ12/3F/18 002921022 12 0,32 180 20/120
IZ12/3F/54 002921024 12 1,00 560 20
IZ16/1F/12P 002921091 16 0,21 70 40/360
ETIMAT6,
ETIMAT10,
ETITEC,SV,
VLD01
IZ16/1F/54P 002921092 16 1,00 320 40
IZ16/3F/12 002921061 16 0,21 155 20/180
IZ16/3F/54 002921063 16 1,00 700 20
002921064 16 0,21 160 20/180
002921065 16 1,00 710 20
IZ10/1F/54 002921142 10 1,00 260 40 ETIMAT6,
ETIMAT10,
ETITEC,SV,
VLD01
IZ10/3F/12 002921140 10 0,21 115 20/240
IZ10/3F/54 002921141 10 1,00 560 20
IZ10/1F/12 002921143 10 0,21 50 40/240
IZ16/1F/2/L 002921081 16 0,03 11 50/600
ETIMAT6,
ETIMAT10,
ETITEC,SV,
VLD01
IZ16/1F/3/L 002921082 16 0,05 16 50/600
IZ16/1F/4/L 002921083 16 0,07 21 50/600
IZ16/1F/12/L 002921060 16 0,21 65 40/360
IZ16/1F/54/L 002921062 16 1,00 290 40
Terminal for protective conductor
type code No. weight packaging
[g] [pcs]
Insulating terminal for protective conductor

16mm², 1-phase, 54 mod.
End cover cap
type additional description code No. weight
[g]
packaging
[pcs]
for use with
End cover cap for 3-ph.
IZ 10/16
End cover cap for 3-ph.
IZ 12
	 199
D
ID
O
IZ16/1F/12/STV 002921071 16 0,32 95 40/240
STVD02
IZ16/1F/36/STV 002921073 16 1,00 280 40
IZ16/3F/12/STV 002921072 16 0,32 230 20/120
IZ16/3F/36/STV 002921074 16 1,00 700 20
IZS10/1F/12 002921100 10 0,21 40 40/480 ETIMAT6,
ETIMAT10,
ETITEC,SV,VLD01,
VLC10